EMERGENCY RESPONSE AGENCY DIRECTORY

Local Emergency Response Agencies

Fire Raymond Fire Department/Learned Volunteer Department

Columbia Fire Department

Police Hinds County Sheriff’s Office
Columbia Police Department

Ambulance AMR

Hinds County Emergency Management Agency

Non Emergency Numbers

AMR

HSCO

Marion County Sheriff
Columbia Police Department
Columbia Fire Department
Marion County General Hospital

Central Mississippi Medical Center

State & Federal Emergency Response Agencies

MS Highway Patrol
Department of Environmental Quality
MS Emergency Management Agency (MEMA)

National Response Center (Toxic Chemical/QOil Spills)

911
911

911

911

911

601-960-1476

601-982-7911

601-857-2600

601 736-2711

601 736-8202

601 736-2211

601-736-6303

601-376-1000

601-987-1212

601-961-5171

1-800-222-6362

1-800-424-8802





